
Store Contact

Kamloops Angie Falk;Rosemarie Van Tol CC: Gary Innis & Leyla Johnson & Sheila Young

Vernon Brandon Molzahn & Tamara Blain CC: Tara Berger & Brenda DeHaan

Kelowna Andre Desrosiers & Lindsay van Til

West Kelowna Suzi Oberkirsch CC: Darrell James

Penticton Cheryl McCafferty & Gabrielle Miller

Langley Gellanie Tibayan (Wellness)

Langley Gellanie Tibayan (Grocery)

White Rock Alexa Panasiuk (Wellness)

White Rock Ayrton Gratto CC: Rafaela Bozic (Grocery)



Email

afalk@naturesfare.com; rvantol@naturesfare.com; ginnis@naturesfare.com; ljohnson@naturesfare.com; syoung@naturesfare.com

bmolzahn@naturesfare.com; tblain@naturesfare.com; tberger@naturesfare.com; bdehaan@naturesfare.com

adesrosiers@naturesfare.com; lvantil@naturesfare.com

soberkirsch@naturesfare.com; djames@naturesfare.com

cmccafferty@naturesfare.com; gmiller@naturesfare.com

gtibayan@naturesfare.com

gtibayan@naturesfare.com

apanasiuk@naturesfare.com

agratto@naturesfare.com; rbozic@naturesfare.com 
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